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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Amon A Mission
Average Joe's
Brownies

Diva Power

Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Average Joe's

Hurts so good

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Brownies
ChasingthatBelt
Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Average Joe's

Hurts so good

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Brownies
ChasingthatBelt
Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Average Joe's

Hurts so good

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Amon A Mission
Average Joe's
Brownies

Kittle League All-Stars
Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Average Joe's

Hurts so good

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Brownies
ChasingthatBelt
Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Average Joe's

Hurts so good

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Brownies

Kittle League All-Stars
Amon A Mission

145.50
166.50
102.00

87.50
145.50
118.00
166.50
137.00

144.50
162.50
122.50
168.50
144.50
162.50
127.50
168.50

193.50
159.00
175.00
218.50
193.50
159.00
108.50
174.50

172.00
162.50
138.50
151.00
172.00
128.00
162.50
169.50

185.00
135.00
152.50
217.00
185.00
135.00
143.00
185.00

144.50
177.50
135.50
123.00
144.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Short Bus Cool Kid
Hurts so good
ChasingthatBelt

Kittle League All-Stars
Brownies
ChasingthatBelt

Kittle League All-Stars
Diva Power

Average Joe's

Hurts so good

Kittle League All-Stars
Diva Power
ChasingthatBelt

Kittle League All-Stars
Diva Power

Brownies

Hurts so good
Average Joe's

Diva Power

Kittle League All-Stars
Kittle League All-Stars
Diva Power

Brownies
ChasingthatBelt

Short Bus Cool Kid
Hurts so good
ChasingthatBelt

Diva Power

Diva Power

Brownies
ChasingthatBelt

Kittle League All-Stars

Average Joe's

Hurts so good

Kittle League All-Stars
Diva Power

Brownies
ChasingthatBelt

Kittle League All-Stars
Diva Power

Hurts so good
Average Joe's
Diva Power
ChasingthatBelt
ChasingthatBelt
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118.00
137.00
191.00
141.50
102.00
191.00
141.50

87.50

127.50
168.50
130.00
220.00
168.50
130.00
220.00
122.50

174.50
108.50
186.00
172.00
172.00
186.00
175.00
218.50

128.00
169.50
203.50
130.00
130.00
138.50
203.50
151.00

143.00
185.00
179.00
149.50
152.50
217.00
179.00
149.50

169.00
105.00
130.00
149.50
149.50
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Short Bus Cool Kid 177.50 Vs Kittle League All-Stars 123.00
Average Joe's 105.00 VS Diva Power 130.00
Hurts so good 169.00 Vs Brownies 135.50

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Amon A Mission 171.00 VS Short Bus Cool Kid 112.50
Average Joe's 123.50 VS Hurts so good 183.00
Brownies 173.50 VS ChasingthatBelt 129.50
Kittle League All-Stars 134.00 Vs Diva Power 148.00
Amon A Mission 171.00 VS Kittle League All-Stars 134.00
Short Bus Cool Kid 112.50 Vs Diva Power 148.00
Average Joe's 123.50 VS Brownies 173.50
Hurts so good 183.00 Vs ChasingthatBelt 129.50

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Amon A Mission 123.50 VS Average Joe's 189.50
Short Bus Cool Kid 174.50 Vs Hurts so good 200.50
Brownies 212.00 VS ChasingthatBelt 200.50
Kittle League All-Stars 138.50 Vs Diva Power 122.00
Amon A Mission 123.50 VS Diva Power 122.00
Short Bus Cool Kid 174.50 Vs Brownies 212.00
Average Joe's 189.50 Vs ChasingthatBelt 200.50
Hurts so good 200.50 Vs Kittle League All-Stars 138.50

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Amon A Mission 129.00 VS Hurts so good 145.50
Short Bus Cool Kid 143.00 Vs Average Joe's 196.00
Brownies 151.50 VS Diva Power 124.00
ChasingthatBelt 128.00 Vs Kittle League All-Stars 123.50
Amon A Mission 129.00 VS Brownies 151.50
Short Bus Cool Kid 143.00 Vs ChasingthatBelt 128.00
Average Joe's 196.00 Vs Kittle League All-Stars 123.50
Hurts so good 145.50 Vs Diva Power 124.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Amon A Mission 181.50 Vs Short Bus Cool Kid 159.50
Average Joe's 102.00 VS Hurts so good 146.00
Brownies 178.50 VS ChasingthatBelt 150.50
Kittle League All-Stars 187.50 Vs Diva Power 181.00
Amon A Mission 181.50 VS ChasingthatBelt 150.50
Short Bus Cool Kid 159.50 Vs Kittle League All-Stars 187.50
Average Joe's 102.00 VS Diva Power 181.00
Hurts so good 146.00 Vs Brownies 178.50

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Amon A Mission 143.50 VS Average Joe's 150.00
Short Bus Cool Kid 132.00 Vs Hurts so good 143.00
Brownies 139.00 VS Kittle League All-Stars 148.00
ChasingthatBelt 179.50 Vs Diva Power 159.00
Amon A Mission 143.50 VS Kittle League All-Stars 148.00
Short Bus Cool Kid 132.00 Vs Diva Power 159.00
Average Joe's 150.00 VS Brownies 139.00
Hurts so good 143.00 Vs ChasingthatBelt 179.50

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Amon A Mission 153.00 VS Hurts so good 162.00
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Short Bus Cool Kid
Brownies
ChasingthatBelt
Amon A Mission
Short Bus Cool Kid
Average Joe's
Hurts so good

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Amon A Mission
Average Joe's

Brownies

Kittle League All-Stars
Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Average Joe's

Hurts so good

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Brownies
ChasingthatBelt

Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Average Joe's

Hurts so good

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Amon A Mission
Average Joe's

Diva Power

Kittle League All-Stars
Amon A Mission

Short Bus Cool Kid
Average Joe's

Hurts so good

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16
ChasingthatBelt

Hurts so good

Kittle League All-Stars

Average Joe's

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17
Brownies

Hurts so good

Short Bus Cool Kid

Average Joe's

158.00
159.50
226.00
153.00
158.00
197.50
162.00

144.50
175.50
146.50
168.50
144.50
163.00
175.50
144.50

123.50
157.00
177.00
149.50
123.50
157.00
155.50
150.00

135.50
160.50
136.50
161.00
135.50
132.50
160.50
131.00

142.00
154.50
102.50
155.00

163.50
139.00
116.50
159.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Average Joe's

Diva Power

Kittle League All-Stars
Diva Power

Brownies
ChasingthatBelt

Kittle League All-Stars

Short Bus Cool Kid
Hurts so good
ChasingthatBelt

Diva Power

Brownies
ChasingthatBelt

Kittle League All-Stars
Diva Power

Average Joe's

Hurts so good

Kittle League All-Stars
Diva Power
ChasingthatBelt

Kittle League All-Stars
Diva Power

Brownies

Hurts so good

Short Bus Cool Kid
Brownies
ChasingthatBelt

Kittle League All-Stars
Diva Power

Brownies
ChasingthatBelt

Brownies

Amon A Mission
Short Bus Cool Kid
Diva Power

Amon A Mission
ChasingthatBelt

Diva Power

Kittle League All-Stars
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197.50
148.00
162.50
148.00
159.50
226.00
162.50

163.00
144.50
212.50
145.00
146.50
212.50
168.50
145.00

155.50
150.00
145.50
144.50
149.50
145.50
144.50
177.00

131.00
132.50
204.00
163.00
161.00
136.50
204.00
163.00

217.50
212.50
134.50
181.50

174.00
155.50
190.00
134.00
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