

Football Frenzy

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Amon A Mission	145.50	VS	Short Bus Cool Kid	118.00
Average Joe's	166.50	VS	Hurts so good	137.00
Brownies	102.00	VS	ChasingthatBelt	191.00
Diva Power	87.50	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	141.50
Amon A Mission	145.50	VS	Brownies	102.00
Short Bus Cool Kid	118.00	VS	ChasingthatBelt	191.00
Average Joe's	166.50	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	141.50
Hurts so good	137.00	VS	Diva Power	87.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Amon A Mission	144.50	VS	Average Joe's	127.50
Short Bus Cool Kid	162.50	VS	Hurts so good	168.50
Brownies	122.50	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	130.00
ChasingthatBelt	168.50	VS	Diva Power	220.00
Amon A Mission	144.50	VS	ChasingthatBelt	168.50
Short Bus Cool Kid	162.50	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	130.00
Average Joe's	127.50	VS	Diva Power	220.00
Hurts so good	168.50	VS	Brownies	122.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Amon A Mission	193.50	VS	Hurts so good	174.50
Short Bus Cool Kid	159.00	VS	Average Joe's	108.50
Brownies	175.00	VS	Diva Power	186.00
ChasingthatBelt	218.50	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	172.00
Amon A Mission	193.50	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	172.00
Short Bus Cool Kid	159.00	VS	Diva Power	186.00
Average Joe's	108.50	VS	Brownies	175.00
Hurts so good	174.50	VS	ChasingthatBelt	218.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Amon A Mission	172.00	VS	Short Bus Cool Kid	128.00
Average Joe's	162.50	VS	Hurts so good	169.50
Brownies	138.50	VS	ChasingthatBelt	203.50
Kittle League All-Stars	151.00	VS	Diva Power	130.00
Amon A Mission	172.00	VS	Diva Power	130.00
Short Bus Cool Kid	128.00	VS	Brownies	138.50
Average Joe's	162.50	VS	ChasingthatBelt	203.50
Hurts so good	169.50	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	151.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Amon A Mission	185.00	VS	Average Joe's	143.00
Short Bus Cool Kid	135.00	VS	Hurts so good	185.00
Brownies	152.50	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	179.00
ChasingthatBelt	217.00	VS	Diva Power	149.50
Amon A Mission	185.00	VS	Brownies	152.50
Short Bus Cool Kid	135.00	VS	ChasingthatBelt	217.00
Average Joe's	143.00	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	179.00
Hurts so good	185.00	VS	Diva Power	149.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Amon A Mission	144.50	VS	Hurts so good	169.00
Short Bus Cool Kid	177.50	VS	Average Joe's	105.00
Brownies	135.50	VS	Diva Power	130.00
Kittle League All-Stars	123.00	VS	ChasingthatBelt	149.50
Amon A Mission	144.50	VS	ChasingthatBelt	149.50



Football Frenzy

Short Bus Cool Kid	177.50	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	123.0
Average Joe's	105.00	VS	Diva Power	130.00
Hurts so good	169.00	VS	Brownies	135.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Amon A Mission	171.00	VS	Short Bus Cool Kid	112.50
Average Joe's	123.50	VS	Hurts so good	183.00
Brownies	173.50	VS	ChasingthatBelt	129.50
Kittle League All-Stars	134.00	VS	Diva Power	148.00
Amon A Mission	171.00	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	134.00
Short Bus Cool Kid	112.50	VS	Diva Power	148.00
Average Joe's	123.50	VS	Brownies	173.50
Hurts so good	183.00	VS	ChasingthatBelt	129.50
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Amon A Mission	123.50	VS	Average Joe's	189.50
Short Bus Cool Kid	174.50	VS	Hurts so good	200.50
Brownies	212.00	VS	ChasingthatBelt	200.50
Kittle League All-Stars	138.50	VS	Diva Power	122.00
Amon A Mission	123.50	VS	Diva Power	122.00
Short Bus Cool Kid	174.50	VS	Brownies	212.00
Average Joe's	189.50	VS	ChasingthatBelt	200.50
Hurts so good	200.50	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	138.50
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Amon A Mission	129.00	VS	Hurts so good	145.50
Short Bus Cool Kid	143.00	VS	Average Joe's	196.00
Brownies	151.50	VS	Diva Power	124.00
ChasingthatBelt	128.00	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	123.50
Amon A Mission	129.00	VS	Brownies	151.50
Short Bus Cool Kid	143.00	VS	ChasingthatBelt	128.00
Average Joe's	196.00	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	123.50
Hurts so good	145.50	VS	Diva Power	124.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Amon A Mission	181.50	VS	Short Bus Cool Kid	159.50
Average Joe's	102.00	VS	Hurts so good	146.00
Brownies	178.50	VS	ChasingthatBelt	150.50
Kittle League All-Stars	187.50	VS	Diva Power	181.00
Amon A Mission	181.50	VS	ChasingthatBelt	150.50
Short Bus Cool Kid	159.50	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	187.50
Average Joe's	102.00	VS	Diva Power	181.00
Hurts so good	146.00	VS	Brownies	178.50
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Amon A Mission	143.50	VS	Average Joe's	150.00
Short Bus Cool Kid	132.00	VS	Hurts so good	143.00
Brownies	139.00	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	148.00
ChasingthatBelt	179.50	VS	Diva Power	159.00
Amon A Mission	143.50	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	148.00
Short Bus Cool Kid	132.00	VS	Diva Power	159.00
Average Joe's	150.00	VS	Brownies	139.00
Hurts so good	143.00	VS	ChasingthatBelt	179.50
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Amon A Mission	153.00	VS	Hurts so good	162.00



Football Frenzy

158.00 159.50 226.00 153.00 158.00 197.50 162.00	VS VS VS VS VS VS	Average Joe's Diva Power Kittle League All-Stars Diva Power Brownies ChasingthatBelt Kittle League All-Stars	148.00 159.50
226.00 153.00 158.00 197.50 162.00	vs vs vs vs	Kittle League All-Stars Diva Power Brownies ChasingthatBelt	162.50 148.00 159.50
153.00 158.00 197.50 162.00	VS VS VS	Diva Power Brownies ChasingthatBelt	162.50 148.00 159.50 226.00
158.00 197.50 162.00	vs vs	Brownies ChasingthatBelt	159.50
197.50 162.00	VS	ChasingthatBelt	
162.00			226.00
	VS	Kittle League All-Stars	
144.50			162.50
144.50			
	VS	Short Bus Cool Kid	163.00
175.50	VS	Hurts so good	144.50
146.50	VS	-	212.50
168.50	VS	Diva Power	145.00
144.50	VS	Brownies	146.50
163.00	VS	ChasingthatBelt	212.50
175.50	VS	-	168.50
144.50	VS	Diva Power	145.00
123 50	VS	Average loe's	155.50
			150.00
			145.50
			144.50
			149.50
		-	145.50
		-	144.50
150.00	vs	Brownies	177.00
125 50	VC	Hurts so good	131.00
		-	132.50
			204.00
			163.00
		-	161.00
		-	136.50
			204.00
131.00	vs vs	ChasingthatBelt	163.00
1 40 00		Drowniag	047 50
			217.50
			212.50
	vs vs	Diva Power	134.50 181.50
163 50	VS	Amon A Mission	174.00
			155.50
			190.00
			134.00
	146.50 168.50 144.50 163.00 175.50 144.50 123.50 157.00 149.50 123.50 157.00 155.50 157.00 155.50 155.00 155.50 150.00 135.50 160.50 132.50 160.50	175.50 vs 146.50 vs 168.50 vs 144.50 vs 163.00 vs 175.50 vs 175.50 vs 144.50 vs 175.50 vs 144.50 vs 123.50 vs 157.00 vs 123.50 vs 123.50 vs 123.50 vs 123.50 vs 157.00 vs 157.00 vs 155.50 vs 155.50 vs 155.50 vs 160.50 vs 135.50 vs 161.00 vs 132.50 vs 160.50 vs 131.00 vs 142.00 vs 155.00 vs 163.50 vs 163.50 vs 139.00 vs 116.50 vs	175.50vsHurts so good146.50vsDiva Power144.50vsBrownies163.00vsChasingthatBelt175.50vsKittle League All-Stars144.50vsDiva Power123.50vsAverage Joe's157.00vsHurts so good177.00vsHurts so good177.00vsKittle League All-Stars149.50vsDiva Power123.50vsChasingthatBelt157.00vsDiva Power123.50vsChasingthatBelt157.00vsKittle League All-Stars149.50vsDiva Power123.50vsChasingthatBelt157.00vsKittle League All-Stars149.50vsDiva Power123.50vsDiva Power150.00vsBrownies135.50vsHurts so good160.50vsShort Bus Cool Kid136.50vsMorenees142.00vsBrownies131.00vsChasingthatBelt142.00vsArmon A Mission102.50vsShort Bus Cool Kid155.00vsDiva Power163.50vsArmon A Mission102.50vsArmon A Mission139.00vsChasingthatBelt163.50vsArmon A Mission139.00vsDiva Power